615
Electronic
pressure switch
Relative –1 to +600 bar
Absolute 0 to 16 bar
HUBA-REGISTERED TRADE MARK
Huba Control
FOR FINE PRESSURE AND FLOW MEASUREMENT

N/O contact
EDITION 05/2001
Order code selection table X X X X X X X X X.615
A – Outside thread
G 1/4
B – Outside thread
G 1/2
C – Inside thread
G 1/4
D – Outside thread
E – Cable connection
IP 65
F – Female connec-
tor DIN 43650-A
G – Round plug
connector IP 65
H – Mounting
bracket
V
er
si
o
n
s
1 Other pressure ranges on request. 3 Without female connector.
2 According to ISO standard R 1629, other sealing materials on request. 4 Other pressure connections on request.
Relative pressure 9
Absolute pressure 5
Pressure ranges1 (bar) -1... 0 9 0 0
-1... + 0.6 9 0 1
-1... + 1 9 0 2
-1... + 1.5 9 0 3
-1... + 3 9 0 4
-1... + 5 9 0 5
-1... + 9 9 0 6
0... + 0.3 (Absolute 0.1 … 0.3) 2 6
0... + 0.6 (Absolute 0.1 … 0.6) 1 0
0... + 1 1 1
0... + 1.6 1 2
0... + 2.5 1 4
0... + 4 1 5
0... + 6 1 7
0... + 10 3 0
0... + 16 3 1
0... + 25 9 3 2
0... + 40 9 3 3
0... + 60 9 4 0
0... + 100 9 4 1
0... + 160 9 4 2
0... + 250 9 4 3
0... + 400 seal only FPM 9 5 4 0
0... + 600 seal only FPM (overpressure max. 1 000 bar) 9 5 5 0
Sealing materials2 FPM Fluoro-elastomer 0
EPDM Ethylene propylene 1
NBR Nitrile butadiene 2
MVQ Silicone polymer 3
Switching points Factory-set 0
(specify on order form) Not factory-set (only IP 65) 1